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	Senator
	Representation
	Discipline Area
	Contact
	Term 

	Tracy Pritchard
	Group II, At-Large
	Science
	(740) 588-1530
pritchar@ohio.edu
	2019

	Kathy Normansell
	Group II, Alternate
	Health & Human Services
	(740) 453-0762
normanse@ohio.edu
	1st Alternate

	
	
	
	
	

	Allison White
	Chillicothe Campus
	Office Administration 
	(740) 774-7200
Whitea3@ohio.edu
	2019

	John O’Keefe
	Chillicothe Campus
	History
	(740) 774-7269
okeefe@ohio.edu
	1st Alternate

	

	Kevin Spiker
	Eastern Campus
	Political Science
	(740) 699-2416
spiker@ohio.edu
	2018


	Paual McMurray-Schwarz
	Eastern Campus
	Education
	(740) 699-2486
	1st Alternate

	

	Candice Thomas-Maddox
	Lancaster Campus
	Communication Studies
	(740) 681-3363
thomas@ohio.edu
	2017

	

	Orianna Carter
	Southern Campus
	Biological Sciences
	(740) 533-4560
cartero@ohio.edu
	2018

	Purba Das
	Southern Campus
	Communication Studies
	(740) 533-4595
dasp@ohio.edu
	1st Alternate

	

	Jimmy Taylor
	Zanesville Campus
	Sociology
	(740) 588-1468
Taylorj2@ohio.edu
	2019

	Amy White
	Zanesville Campus
	Philosophy
	(740) 588-1588
whitea@ohio.edu
	2018



